
Panel of Practical Examiners for B.A.(Pass Course):Comprehensive List (2017-18)

Sr.No. Name College Name
1. Dr.Nirmal puri Hindu Girls College,Sonepat
2. Dr.Indu Pal S.J.K.College,Kalanaur
3. Dr.Sonal Gupta Govt.College for

women ,Faridabad
4. Ms.Anita Khungar Govt.College.,Faridabad
5. Ms.Asha Bhayana Govt.College.,Faridabad
6. Ms.Shailja Girdhar Adrash Mahila

Mahavidyalya,Bhiwani
7. Ms.Jasmine Duggal GVM Girls College,Sonepat
8. Ms.Nisha Jain Vaish Mahila

Mahavidyalaya, Rohtak
9. Mr.R.S.Sheoran Dronacharya G.C., Gurgaon
10. Ms.Neelam Chaudhary Govt. College for Women,

Rohtak
11. Mr.Vijendra Gathwala Pt.NRS College,Rohtak
12. Dr. Sudhir Samantarya Dronacharya G.C., Gurgaon

13. Dr.Sushma Sharma S.J.K.College,Kalanaur
14. Mr.Archana Khurana GVM Girls College,Sonepat
15. Dr.Punam Hooda GCW,Rohtak
16. Ms.Saloni Verma Govt. College, Sec. 14,

Gurgaon
17. Ms.Ritu Rohilla Dronacharya G.C., Gurgaon
18. Mr. Lokesh Balhara Govt. College for Women,

Rohtak
19. Ms. Ritika Gupta Govt.College for

women ,Faridabad
20. Dr. (Mrs.) Vaishali Gupta Vaish Mahila Mahavidyalaya,

Rohtak
21. Ms.Renu Gupta GVM Girls College,Sonepat
22. Dr. Urvashi Singh Dronacharya G.C., Gurgaon
23. Ms. Promila Kajal Govt.College,Faridabad

24. Ms. Suraj Kala Neki Ram College, Rohtak
25. Dr.Shivalik Yadav GC,Dujana, Jhajjar
26. Dr. Dinesh Singh Govt. College, Baund Kalan,

Bhiwani
27. Ms. Sandhyia Sood Tau Devi Lal College,

Murthal
28. Dr. Anita Malik Neki Ram College, Rohtak
29. Dr. Devender Singh Govt. College, Gurawara



Rewari
30. Ms. Meenakshi Dalal Neki Ram College, Rohtak
31. Mr. Sunil Rathi Neki Ram College, Rohtak
32. Dr. Sajjan Singh Govt. College for Women,

Lakhanmajra, Rohtak
33. Mr. Pankaj Sharma Govt. College, Baund Kalan,

Bhiwani
34. Ms. Sapna Sachdeva Govt. College, Tigaon,

Faridabad

35. Neelam Mangla Govt. College for Women,
Rohtak

36. Dr. Bhateri Hindu Girls College Sonipat
37. Ms. Shailja Sharma BLJAS, College, Bhiwani

38. Dr. Satish Kumar Vaish College, Bhiwani
39. Dr.Garima Yadav Dronacharya G.C., Gurgaon

40. Dr. Priyanka
Maharaja Aggersen College
for Women, Jhajjar

41. Dr. Nitu Jain Maharaja Aggersen College
for Women, Jhajjar

42. Dr.Bindu Kumari Hindu College,Sonepat
43. Dr.Anil Kumar Sharma Vaish,Bhiwani,College
44. Dr.Mandeep Sharma KLP College,Rewari
45. Dr. Harikesh Vaish College, Bhiwani
46. Dr Tanushree Dahiya Govt. College, Kheri Gujran,

Faridabad
47. Dr. Sunita Chhillar Govt. College, Dujana

48. Dr. Sajni GC,Dujana, Jhajjar
49. Dr.Prem Poonam G.C.W.Lakhanmajra
50. Geeta Sharma Govt. College, Tigaon

51. Ms. Sneh Lata Sangwan MKJK Mahavidyalaya,
Rohtak



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
List of Examiners (Practicals) for the Session 2017-18

B.Sc. (Hons.)
Semester – I

Phy.- 107 Physics Lab-I

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9215701113
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
4. Dr. Anand Malik, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 8199036967
5. Dr. Rishipal, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 9416407592
6. Dr. Virender Kundu, KUK 9991003990
7. Dr. G.K Sapra, GGDSD College, Palwal 9868988822
8. Dr. Latesh Taneja, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9968516199
9. Dr. Harindra Singh, CRA College, Sonepat 9416074355
10. Ms. Sunita Arora, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9813319919

Chem.-108 Chemistry Lab.-I

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. SP Khatkar, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9813805666
2. Dr. Rajesh Malik, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9416050275
3. Dr. Priti Boora, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9416175000
4. Dr. Devender Singh, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9896001262
5. Dr. Vinod Bala, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9466722544

B.Sc. (Hons.)Semester – II

Phy.- 207 Physics Lab-II

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Grima Dhingra, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9416516507
2. Dr. Anirudh Yadav, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
4. Dr. Anita Verma, GGDSD College, Palwal 9813273393
5. Dr. Ravi Dev, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9050144005
6. Sh. Mohd. Raffique, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9811098211
7. Dr. Rahul Tripathi, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 9468155116
8. Sh. Parveen Hooda, Govt. College, Julana 9802868690
9. Dr. Satish Khasa, DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9812818900
10. Dr. Ranjit Dalal, GJU S&T, Hisar 9911691703



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
List of Examiners (Practicals) for the Session 2017-18

B.Sc. (Hons.)

Chem.-208 Chemistry Lab.-II

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. SP Khatkar, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9813805666
2. Dr. Rajesh Malik, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9416050275
3. Dr. Priti Boora, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9416175000
4. Dr. Devender Singh, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9896001262
5. Dr. Sapna Garg, Department of Chemistry, M.D. University, Rohtak 9696091443

B.Sc. (Hons.)Semester – III

Phy.- 307 Physics Lab-III

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9215701113
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
4. Ms. Deepa, GCW Rohtak 9466745316
5. Sh. Vijay Singh, Dronacharya Govt. College, Gurugram 9868171755
6. Sh. Ram Lal, GC Hodal 9818016723
7. Dr. Kartar Singh Narwal, Dronacharya Govt. College, Gurugram 9999826576
8. Dr. Vinod Kumar DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9811296521
9. Dr. Aashima Hooda, DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9812113438
10. Dr. Devender Kadian, RPS College, Mohindergarh 9416248604

Phy.- 308 Digital, Microprocessor & Computer Lab-I

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9991279660
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Sh. Ravinder Kumar, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9310855100
4. Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9891769789
5. Ms. Punita Batra, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9468272321
6. Dr. Indu Sapra, Pt. NRS College, Rohtak 9416232034
7. Dr. Virender Gupta, GJU S&T, Hisar 9418124480
8. Dr. Manoj Kumar, KM College, New Delhi 9812505090
9. Dr. Ishpal Rawal, KM College, New Delhi 9873176955



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
List of Examiners (Practicals) for the Session 2017-18

B.Sc. (Hons.)
Semester – IV

Phy.- 407 Physics Lab-IV

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9991279660
2. Dr. Grima Dhingra, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 7404220854
3. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
4. Ms. Kusum Lata, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9868175365
5. Sh. Dinesh Singh, Pt. NRS College, Rohtak 9416384085
6. Ms. Suman, GCW Rohtak 9466054585
7. Dr. J.S. Phor, CRA College, Sonepat 9416470092
8. Dr. Hardev Kumar, GJU S&T, Hisar 9728915004
9. Dr. Ramesh Bibyan, GJU S&T, Hisar 8053040247
10. Dr. Parveen Kumar Goel, YMCA University, Faridabad 9910941458

Phy.- 408 Digital, Microprocessor & Computer Lab-II

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Grima Dhingra, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 7404220854
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. G.K Sapra, GGDSD College, Palwal 9868988822
4. Dr. Latesh Taneja, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9968516199
5. Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Govt. College, Faridabad 9971420635
6. Dr. Sangeeta Singh, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9416427749
7. Dr. Mahipal Singh Gill, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9416193949
8. Dr. Anand Malik, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 8199036967
9. Dr. Rahul Tripathi, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 9468155116
10. Dr. Virender Kundu, KUK 9991003990

B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics Semester –V
Phy.-507 Physics Lab. V

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9215701113
2. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9991279660
3. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
4. Dr. Anita Verma, GGDSD College, Palwal 9813273393
5. Dr. Harindra Singh, CRA College, Sonepat 9416074355
6. Dr. Ravi Dev, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9050144005
7. Ms. Sunita Arora, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9813319919
8. Sh. Mohd. Raffique, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9811098211
9. Dr. Rishipal, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 9416407592
10. Sh. Parveen Hooda, Govt. College, Julana 9802868690
11. Dr. Satish Khasa, DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9812818900



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
List of Examiners (Practicals) for the Session 2017-18

B.Sc. (Hons.)

Phy.-508 Physics Lab. VI and Project

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Grima Dhingra, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 7404220854
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. Latesh Taneja, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9968516199
4. Ms. Deepa, GCW Rohtak 9466745316
5. Dr. Ajit Singh, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9968105667
6. Ms. Kusum Lata, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9868175365
7. Ms. Suman, GCW Rohtak 9466054585
8. Dr. Anand Malik, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 8199036967
9. Dr. Rishipal, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 9416407592
10. Dr. Virender Kundu, KUK 9991003990

Semester – VI

Phy.-607 Physics Lab. VII

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 7404220854
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. G.K Sapra, GGDSD College, Palwal 9868988822
4. Dr. Harindra Singh, CRA College, Sonepat 9416074355
5. Sh. Mohd. Raffique, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9811098211
6. Sh. Taiyab, YMD College Nuh 9812886807
7. Dr. Mahipal Singh Gill, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9416193949
8. Dr. Anand Malik, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 8199036967
9. Dr. Rishipal, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 9416407592
10. Dr. Virender Kundu, KUK 9991003990

Phy.-608 Physics Lab. VIII and Project

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9215701113
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
4. Dr. Dilbag Singh Kadian, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9991633986
5. Sh. SS Chillar, AIJHM College Rohtak 9210381515
6. Ms. Deepa, GCW Rohtak 9466745316
7. Sh. Vijay Singh, Dronacharya Govt. College, Gurugram 9868171755
8. Sh. Ram Lal, GC Hodal 9818016723
9. Dr. Ranjit Dalal, GJU S&T, Hisar 9911691703
10. Dr. Vinod Kumar DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9811296521



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
List of Examiners (Practicals) for the Session 2017-18

B.Sc. (Electronics)
I Semester

EL-103 Practical-I

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Ajay Mann, GCW, Lakhan Majra Rohtak 9466905266
2. Sh. Anil Ojha, Govt. College, Tigaon 9416995951
3. Sh. Sudhir Dalal, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9466513610
4. Smt. Meetu Bharti, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9812543346
5. Sh. Shish Pal, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9896150877
6. Ms. Sangeeta Gupta, Vaish College, Rohtak 9466807628
7. Mrs. Meenu Rani, Hindu College, Sonepat 9466201425
8. Sh. Rajiv, Hindu College, Sonepat 9416401177
9. Sh. Anil Kaushik, GCW, Lakhan Majra, Rohtak 9466842293
10. Sh. Devender Singh, Govt. College, Matanhail 9466572726
11. Dr. Kanta Rathi, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9416514814

II Semester
EL-203 Practical-II

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9215701113
2. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9991279660
3. Dr. Grima Dhingra, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 7404220854
4. Dr. Dilbag Singh Kadian, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9991633986
5. Ms. Sunita Arora, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9813319919
6. Sh. Mohd. Raffique, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9811098211
7. Ms. Neelam Sheoran, GCW Rohtak 9466308393
8. Dr. MS Sheoran, Vaish College, Rohtak 9416337387
9. Mrs. Anjali Maan, Pt. NRS College, Rohtak 9050003940
10. Sh. Parveen Kumar, GCW, Lakhan Majra, Rohtak 9896126335
11. Ms. Vijay Ahlawat, AIJHM College, Rohtak 8950010747

III Semester
EL-303 Practical-III

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Grima Dhingra, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 7404220854
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
4. Sh. Taiyab, YMD College Nuh 9812886807
5. Dr. Indu Sapra, Pt. NRS College, Rohtak 9416232034
6. Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Govt. College, Faridabad 9971420635
7. Dr. Sangeeta Singh, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9416427749
8. Sh. Arun Kumar, Govt. College, Bahadurgarh 9992087372
9. Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Hindu College, Sonepat 8375890794



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
List of Examiners (Practicals) for the Session 2017-18

B.Sc. (Electronics)
IV Semester

EL-403 Practical-IV

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Anirudh Yadav, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9315542360
2. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
3. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
4. Dr. G.K Sapra, GGDSD College, Palwal 9868988822
5. Dr. Latesh Taneja, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9968516199
6. Dr. MS Sheoran, Vaish College, Rohtak 9416337387
7. Dr. Harindra Singh, CRA College, Sonepat 9416074355
8. Mrs. Sheetal Antil, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9812995090
9. Dr. Ritu, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9466549265
10. Ms. Manisha, Vaish College, Rohtak 9812684543

V Semester
EL-503 Practical-V

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9215701113
2. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
3. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
4. Dr. J.S. Phor, CRA College, Sonepat 9416470092
5. Dr. Sukhbir Singh Hooda, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9466005481
6. Sh. Ravinder Kumar, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9310855100
7. Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9891769789
8. Ms. Punita Batra, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9468272321
9. Dr. Hardev Kumar, GJU S&T, Hisar 9728915004
10. Dr. Ramesh Bibyan, GJU S&T, Hisar 8053040247

VI Semester
EL-603 Project Work-VI

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9215701113
2. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9991279660
3. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
4. Dr. Kartar Singh Narwal, Dronacharya Govt. College, Gurugram 9999826576
5. Dr. Ajit Singh, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9968105667
6. Ms. Kusum Lata, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9868175365
7. Sh. Dinesh Singh, Pt. NRS College, Rohtak 9416384085
8. Ms. Suman, GCW Rohtak 9466054585
9. Dr. Aashima Hooda, DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9812113438
10. Dr. Devender Kadian, RPS College, Mohindergarh 9416248604



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
List of Examiners (Practicals) for the Session 2017-18

B.Sc. (Pass Course)
I Semester

PHY-103 Practical
S. No. Name Mobile. No.

1. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
2. Sh. Sudhir Dalal, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9466513610
3. Sh. Shish Pal, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9896150877
4. Mrs. Meenu Rani, Hindu College, Sonepat 9466201425
5. Sh. Anil Kaushik, GCW, Lakhan Majra, Rohtak 9466842293
6. Sh. Arun Kumar, Govt. College, Bahadurgarh 9992087372
7. Mrs. Sheetal Antil, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9812995090
8. Ms. Manisha, Vaish College, Rohtak 9812684543
9. Dr. Satish Khasa, DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9812818900
10. Dr. Ranjit Dalal, GJU S&T, Hisar 9911691703
11. Dr. Aashima Hooda, DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9812113438

II Semester
PHY-203 Practical

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9991279660
2. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
3. Smt. Meetu Bharti, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9812543346
4. Ms. Sangeeta Gupta, Vaish College, Rohtak 9466807628
5. Dr. Hardev Kumar, GJU S&T, Hisar 9728915004
6. Sh. Rajiv, Hindu College, Sonepat 9416401177
7. Sh. Devender Singh, Govt. College, Matanhail 9466572726
8. Devender Singh, Govt. College, Matanhail 9466572726
9. Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Hindu College, Sonepat 8375890794
10. Dr. Ritu, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9466549265
11. Dr. Parveen Kumar Goel, YMCA University, Faridabad 9910941458

III Semester
PHY-303 Practical

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Grima Dhingra, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 7404220854
2. Dr. Rahul Tripathi, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 9468155116
3. Sh. Parveen Hooda, Govt. College, Julana 9802868690
4. Dr. R.S. Jaglan, Hindu College, Sonepat
5. Sh. Dinesh Singh, Pt. NRS College, Rohtak 9416384085
6. Ms. Suman, GCW Rohtak 9466054585
7. Dr. JS Phor, CRA College, Sonepat 9416470092
8. Dr. Indu Sapra, Pt. NRS College, Rohtak 9416232034
9. Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Govt. College, Faridabad 9971420635
10. Dr. Sangeeta Singh, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9416427749
11. Dr. Mahipal Singh Gill, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9416193949



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
List of Examiners (Practicals) for the Session 2017-18

B.Sc. (Pass Course)
IV Semester

PHY-403 Practical
S. No. Name Mobile. No.

1. Dr. Rajni Bala, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9355549051
2. Dr. Vinod Kumar DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat 9811296521
3. Dr. Manoj Kumar, KM College, New Delhi 9812505090
4. Dr. Ishpal Rawal, KM College, New Delhi 9873176955
5. Dr. Sukhbir Singh Hooda, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9466005481
6. Sh. Ravinder Kumar, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9310855100
7. Dr. Arun Gaur, Hindu College, Sonepat 9416254373
8. Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9891769789
9. Ms. Punita Batra, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9468272321
10. Sh. Taiyab, YMD College Nuh 9812886807

V Semester
PHY-503 Practical

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
2. Dr. G.K Sapra, GGDSD College, Palwal 9868988822
3. Dr. Anita Verma, GGDSD College, Palwal 9813273393
4. Ms. Sunita Arora, GVM Girls College, Sonepat 9813319919
5. Sh. SS Chillar, AIJHM College Rohtak 9210381515
6. Dr. Rishipal, Department of Physics, C.B.L.U., Bhiwani 9416407592
7. Dr. Devender Kadian, RPS College, Mohindergarh 9416248604
8. Dr. Latesh Taneja, Hindu Girls College, Sonepat 9968516199
9. Dr. MS Sheoran, Vaish College, Rohtak 9416337387
10. Dr. Harindra Singh, CRA College, Sonepat 9416074355
11. Dr. Ravi Dev, AIJHM College, Rohtak 9050144005

VI Semester
PHY-603 Practical

S. No. Name Mobile. No.
1. Dr. Sajjan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9991279660
2. Dr. Grima Dhingra, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 7404220854
3. Dr. Anil Ohlan, Department of Physics, M.D. University, Rohtak 9671751435
4. Dr. Ramesh Bibyan, GJU S&T, Hisar 8053040247
5. Dr. Virender Gupta, GJU S&T, Hisar
6. Sh. Mohd. Raffique, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9811098211
7. Ms. Neelam Sheoran, GCW Rohtak 9466308393
8. Ms. Deepa, GCW Rohtak 9466745316
9. Sh. Vijay Singh, Dronacharya Govt. College, Gurugram 9868171755
10. Sh. Ram Lal, GC Hodal 9818016723
11. Dr. Kartar Singh Narwal, Dronacharya Govt. College, Gurugram 9999826576
12. Dr. Ajit Singh, Agarwal College, Ballabhgarh 9968105667
13. Ms. Kusum Lata, Govt. Girls College, sec-14, Gurugram 9868175365





Panels of Practical Examiners Comprehensive List (2017-18)

B.A.Hons Course (1st to 6th sem)

1 .Prof.Amrita Yadava, Dept.of Psychology,M.D.U,Rohtak

2 .Prof.Radhey Shyam, Dept.of Psychology,M.D.U,Rohtak

3.Prof.Sonia Malik,Dept.of Psychology,M.D.U,Rohtak

4. Prof.Shalini Singh,Dept.of Psychology,M.D.U,Rohtak

5.Prof.Madhu Anand,Dept.of Psychology,M.D.U,Rohtak

6.Prof.Sarvdeep Kohli,Dept.of Psychology,M.D.U,Rohtak

7.Prof.Punam Midha,Dept.of Psychology,M.D.U,Rohtak
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